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Torneo WE REGGIO EMILIA 0301076A

Luogo REGGIO EMILIA  [Reggio Emilia - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 25-01-2003 - 09-02-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri FRANZONI RENATO - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 2N Arduini Alberto          ITA EMI RE 1513 0 0 1975 M 105132

25 2N Bertoncini Mauro         ITA EMI PC 1501 0 0 1967 M 106080

5 1N Bonetti Carlo            ITA EMI BO 1790 0 0 1979 M 101573

14 CM Camerini Lorenzo         ITA EMI RE 1894 0 0 1982 M 105111

2 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA EMI RE 1582 0 0 1979 M 100210

15 2N Chierici James           ITA EMI RE 1501 0 0 1957 M 105115

18 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA EMI RE 1552 0 0 1990 F 105134

12 2N De Biaggi Paolo          ITA EMI MO 1651 0 0 1963 M 103212

28 2N Franco Antonello         ITA EMI PR 1636 0 0 1969 M 108180

20 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1588 0 0 1951 M 105141

1 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA EMI MO 1654 0 0 1952 M 100206

8 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1567 0 0 1956 M 101928

24 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA EMI PR 1621 0 0 1953 M 105885

21 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA EMI MO 1654 0 0 1958 M 105142

23 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 1651 0 0 1960 M 105884

26 1N Guastadini Paolo         ITA EMI BO 1783 0 0 1966 M 107917

9 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA EMI MO 1906 0 0 1990 M 101933

13 3N Lapenna Michelangelo     ITA EMI MO 1533 0 0 1989 M 103558

10 1N Moi Roberto              ITA EMI MO 1840 0 0 1972 M 101987

3 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1541 0 0 1968 M 100315

22 1N Panini Emanuele          ITA EMI MO 1807 0 0 1974 M 105150

11 2N Panini Luciano           ITA EMI MO 1567 0 0 1950 M 103208

19 3N Pavan Alessandro         ITA EMI RE 1584 0 0 1985 M 105136

16 1N Pedrazzi Giuseppe        ITA EMI PR 1720 0 0 1961 M 105125

27 CM Pelagatti Alessandro     ITA EMI PR 1969 0 0 1969 M 108175

6 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA EMI BO 1549 0 0 1963 M 101602

30 2N Spallanzani Massimiliano ITA EMI MO 1474 0 0 1967 M 112000

29 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1440 0 0 1968 M 111068

4 Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1552 0 0 1947 M 100318

7 1N Vincenzi Marco           ITA EMI MO 1810 0 0 1976 M 101925
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 2N Arduini Alberto          ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1975 M 105132

25 2N Bertoncini Mauro         ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1967 M 106080

5 1N Bonetti Carlo            ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1979 M 101573

14 CM Camerini Lorenzo         ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1982 M 105111

2 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1979 M 100210

15 2N Chierici James           ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1957 M 105115

18 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 F 105134

12 2N De Biaggi Paolo          ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 103212

28 2N Franco Antonello         ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1969 M 108180

20 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1951 M 105141

1 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1952 M 100206

8 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1956 M 101928

24 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1953 M 105885

21 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1958 M 105142

23 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 105884

26 1N Guastadini Paolo         ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 M 107917

9 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 101933

13 3N Lapenna Michelangelo     ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 103558

10 1N Moi Roberto              ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1972 M 101987

3 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 100315

22 1N Panini Emanuele          ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 105150

11 2N Panini Luciano           ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1950 M 103208

19 3N Pavan Alessandro         ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1985 M 105136

16 1N Pedrazzi Giuseppe        ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 105125

27 CM Pelagatti Alessandro     ITA 1969 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 108175

6 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 101602

30 2N Spallanzani Massimiliano ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1967 M 112000

29 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 111068

4 Traversi Carlo           ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 100318

7 1N Vincenzi Marco           ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1976 M 101925
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